VENTUS ELECTRIC CHAIN WINDER
SCE300 & SCE100
Call 1300 ALSPEC (1300 257 732)
alspec.com.au
Alspec Code Item Description
1345590 VENTUS ELECTRIC CHAIN WINDER SCE300S 300mm SILVER
1345595 VENTUS ELECTRIC CHAIN WINDER SCE300 300mm BLACK
1345591 VENTUS ELECTRIC CHAIN WINDER SCE100S 100mm

0
compatible Alspec system:
VENTUS ELECTRIC CHAIN WINDER ORDERING GUIDE
Call 1300 ALSPEC (1300 257 732)
alspec.com.au
1345587 RT111 HAND HELD REMOTE TRANSMITTER 1 QTY:
or / and
1345589 WT211 WALL PAD TRANSMITTER 1 QTY:
STEP 2: SELECT TRANSMITTER REQUIREMENTS
MR551
C2075F01
C2075M01
MR536
POWER PACK
2.5AMP
RT111WT211
MS541
S102P
SYNC LEAD
POWER PACK
10AMP
COMPONENTS AND DESCRIPTIONS
PART
NUMBER
PRODUCT
CODE DESCRIPTION
9048965 MR536 Standard Channel Controller,
DC24V, 10Amp, 433.92MHz
9048966 MR551 8 Channel Controller, DC24V,
2.8Amp,433.92MHz
9048985 C2075F01 Female Plug Cable 100mm 2 core
9048986 C2075M01 Male Plug Cable 100mm 2 core
9048971 POWER PACK
2.5AMP
Universal Power Pack 240V,
DC24V, 2.5A, 3m cable
9052175 POWER PACK
10AMP
24V DC Power Pack
ELG-240-24A-3Y   10 Amp
9052924 S102P SYNC Synchronizer control unit
9048967 RT111 Hand Held Remote transmitter,
433.92MHz
9048968 WT211 Wall Pad Transmitter, 433.92MHz
9048972 C2075M3 Male plug 3m Cable 2 Core
9048973 C2075F3 Female plug 3m Cable 2 Core
9048974 C2075FM3 Male - Female 3m Cable 2 Core
9052671 C2075M10 Male Plug Cable 10M 2 Core
9052758 C2075MF10 Male / Female Plug Cable 10M 2
Core
Auto Louvre Auto Louvre Auto Louvre Gallery (  OCP comes
standard with the Louvres )
9052809 SCE300s Standard Chain Electric Winder
DC24V, 300mm , 250N
9052637 SCE100s Standard Chain Electric Winder
DC24V, 100mm , 250N
9050600 TCE300 Twin Chain Electric Winder DC24V,
300mm , 800N
9050601 LCD300 Large Chain Electric Winder
DC24V, 300mm , 400N
9052620 SCE300 Black
PC
Standard Chain Electric Winder
DC24V, 300mm , 250N
9052621 TCE300 Black
PC
Twin Chain Electric Winder DC24V,
300mm , 800N
9052622 LCD300 Black
PC
Large Chain Electric Winder